
 
 

DM Headlines 

• Trump Calls Rubio, Vance ‘Fantastic’ Amid 2028 Speculation 
• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TAKU3FKK3NYE 

• Treasuries Rally on Reopen With 10-Year Yield Falling Toward 4% 
• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TAKRFMKIUPTR 

• Trump Says Government Won’t Pay for NJ-NY Tunnel ‘Cost Overruns’ 
• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TAKFSDT96OSG 
• Canadians Say They’ll Buy Cheaper Chinese EVs as Tariffs Drop 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TAEPVMT9NJLU 

• Carney Taps Veteran Charette as Chief Trade Negotiator to US 
• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TAK7HWKGZAJK 

 

• Euro-Area Finance Chiefs Push for Bigger Role of Single Currency 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TAJUNIT96OSI 

• Austria Wants to Stick to Normal Timetable on Next ECB Chief (2) 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TAK2WBKIP3J4 

• ECB’s Nagel Touts Euro-Denominated Stablecoins for Payments 
• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TAK0XLKK3NY8 

• Swiss Economy Resumes Growth in Rebound From US Tariff Shock 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TA6XQMKJH6V5 

 

• UK’s Reeves Is Set to Get a Boost From Falling Debt Interest 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TAJZGZKK3NY8 

• Brussels, Bats and Newts Pose Another Headache for UK’s Reeves 
• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TAEMQOKJH6VA 

• UK Scraps Plan to Delay Local Elections in Latest Labour U-Turn 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TAK34RKK3NYA 

 

• RBA Saw ‘Material’ Shift in Economic Outlook in Rate U-Turn (1) 
• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TAKWB0T96OSH 

• Australia’s Opposition Leader Taylor Unveils New Shadow Ministry 
• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TAL6R4T9NJLZ 

• Breman’s Debut Takes Center Stage With RBNZ Set to Hold Rates 
• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TAJ2J3KGIFPE 

 

• BOJ’s Ueda Says Takaichi Made No Specific Requests at Talks (2) 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TAJOCJT96OSI 

• Japan Bonds Extend Rally as Market Passes Latest Auction Test 
• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TAL8Y0T96OSG 
• BOJ Likely to Raise Key Rate in April, Ex-Board Member Says 
• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/TAJG79T96OSG 
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